
 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2018-19  

 

Academic Session 2018-2019 (Jan-Jun) 
 

 

Month 

No. of 
Week 

to 
Academic 
Session 

Dates in 
the Week 

Holidays 

No. of 
no 

class 
Days 

No. of 
days 

available 
for 

holding 
Class 
/Exam. 

Remarks 

December 
2018- 

January 
2019 

26th (Part) January 01 
01.01.2020 (Winter 

Recess) 
1 days Nil Remarks 

Jan-19 

26th 
January 
(2-5) Nil Nil 4 days   

27th 
January 
(6-12) 

06.01.2019 (Sunday), 
12.01.2019 (Swami 
Vivekananda's 
Birthday)  2 Day  5 days   

28th 
January ( 
13-19) 

13.01.2019 (Sunday) 
14.01.2019 (Poush 
Sankranti)  2 Day  5 days   

29th 
January 
(20-26) 

20.01.2019(Sunday) 
23.01.2019(Netaji 
Birth Day) 26.01.2019 
(Republie Day) 3 Day  4 days   

January-
February  
2019 

30th 
January 
27- Feb-02 

27.01.2019(Sunday) 1 Day  6 days   

Feb-19 

31st 
February 
(3-09) 

03.02.2019(Sunday) 
09.01.2019 (Saraswati 
Puja) 2 Day  5 days   

32nd 
February 
(10-16) 

10.02.2019 for 
11.02.2018 (Sunday/ 
Saraswati Pula) 2 Day  5 days   

33rd 
February 
(17-23 17.02.2019 (Sunday) 1 Day  6 days   

February
- March- 
2019 

34th 
February 
24- 
March-02 

24.02.2019 (Sunday) 
1 Day  6 days   



 

Mar-19 

35th 
March 
(03-09) 

03.03.2019 (Sunday) 
04-03-2019 
(Shivaratri) 2 Day  5 days 

08-03-2019 Closing 
of 3rd Yr. 
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. 
classes. 

36th 
March 
(10-16) 10.03.2019(Sunday) 1 Day  6 days   

37th 
March 
(17-23) 

17.03.2019 (Sunday) 
21.03.2019-
22.03.2019 (Doljatra) 3 Day  4 days   

Mar-19 
38th 

March 
(24-30) 24.03.2019 (Sunday) 1 Day  6 days   

March-
April 
2019 

39th 
March 
(10-16) 

31.03.2019 ( Sunday) 1 Day  6 days 

29-03-2019 Closing 
of 1St & 2nd Yr. 
B.A./B.Sc. B.Com in 
Classes 

Apr-19 

40th 
April (07-
13)  April (07-13) 

07.04.2019 (Sunday) 1 Day  6 days 

Commencement of 
Theory Examination 
for Part. III 2019 ( 
Tentatively) 

41st 
April (14-
20) 

14.04.2019 
(Sunday)(Chaitra 
Sankranti/ Dr. B.R. 
Ambedkar's Birthday) 
15.04.2019(Bengali 
Naha Barsha) 
19.04.2019 (Good 
Friday) 3 days 4 days   

42nd 
April (21-
27) 

22.04.2019 (Sunday) I day 6 days 

Commencement of 
Practical 
Examination for 
Part. 

April-
May 
2019 

43rd 
April 28- 
May 04 

28.04.2019 (Sunday) 
01.05.2019 (May Day) 2 days 5 days II 2019 (Tentatively) 

May-19 

44th 
May (05-
11) 

05.05.2019 (Sunday) 
09.05.2019 
(Rabindranath's Birth 
Day) 2 days 5 days 

Commencement of 
Theory Examination 
for Part. 11 

45th 
May (12-
18) 

12.05.2019(Sunday) 
13.05.2019 — 
18.05.2019 ( Summer 
Recess) 7 days   

Exam. 
Administrative 
work, academic 
task, etc. 



 

46th 
May (19-
25) 

19.05.2019 (Sunday) 
20.05.2019-
25.05.2019 (Summer 
Recess) 7 days   

Exam. 
Administrative 
work, academic 
task, etc 

May-
June 
2019 

47th 
May 26- 
June 01 

26.05.2019 ( Sunday) 
27.05.2019-
01.06.2019 ( Summer 
Recess) 7 days   

Exam. 
Administrative 
work, academic 
task, etc 

Jun-19 

48th 
June (02-
08) 

02.06.2019 ( Sunday) 
03.06.2019-
08.06.2019 (Summer 
Recess) 7 days   

Exam. 
Administrative 
work, academic 
task, etc 

49th 
June (09-
15) 

09.06.2019 ( Sunday) 
10.06.2018-
15.06.2019 (Summer 
Recess) 7 days   

Commencement of 
Part I Examination 
2019 
(Tentatively) 

50th 
June (16-
22) 

16.06.2019 ( Sunday) 
17.06.2019- 
22_06.2019 (Summer 
Recess) 7 days   

Exam. 
Administrative 
work, academic 
task, etc 

51st 
June (23-
29) 

23.06.2019 ( Sunday) 
24.06.2019-
29.06.2019 (Summer 
Recess) 7 days   

Exam. 
Administrative 
work, academic 
task, etc 

52nd Jun-30 30.06.2019 (Sunday) 1 day     
 

 

 

 

 Principal 

         Sabang Sajanikanta Mahavidyalaya 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


